Station, Doyang, Wokha, Nagaland, under Single-Stage Two- Envelope bids through Domestic 
Competitive Bidding (DCB) route, for carrying out the work of “Repairing and renovation of 
NEEPCO IB Guest House kitchen L/B DHPS Doyang Nagaland.” At an estimated cost of Rs. 
453033.00 (Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty-three Thousand & Thirty-three) only.                                                        

2. BIDDING PROCEDURE: 
The Bidder shall submit Bids under Single-Stage Two-Envelope bidding system through offline 
as follows: 

Techno-Commercial Bid (Envelope No. 1): Shall contain Earnest Money Deposit

[...]

Date and Time of opening of Bids: 17 October 2022: 11:30 am. 

3. TIME OF COMPLETION: 
The time allowed for completion of the work in all respect shall be Ninety (90) Days from the 
date of issue of LOI. 

4. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:  
Earnest Money Deposit shall be Rs. 9061.00 (Rupees Nine Thousand Sixty-one) only in the form 
of Demand Draft/Bankers’ Cheque drawn in favour of NEEPCO, payable at Doyang. The bidders 
registered as Micro/ Small Enterprises are exempted from paying applicable Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD). Tender submitted without EMD shall be rejected outright.

[...]

ix) All pages and any corrections, if any, in the Bids shall be signed by the Bidder. 

10. Bid validity: 30 (Thirty)days    from the date of opening of Techno-Commercial Bids.  

11. Important Information and Tender timeline:  

(a) Time for Completion 90 (Ninety) days 

(b) Bid Fee Nil 

(c) Earnest Money Deposit 9061.00 (Rupees Nine Thousand 
Sixty-one)  

(d) Date of commencement of providing soft 
copies of Detailed Bid Document 

15 September 2022 

(e) End date and time for selling of Detailed 
Bid Document 

23 September 2022 

(f) Last date & time for submission of Bids 15 October 2022: 12:15 pm.